
                       WIAA Division 2 Sub-Sectional
                             Oconto Falls, WI
                    Hosted by Oconto Falls High School
                                10/20/2020
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    33  Tomahawk                          (21:18.2  106:30.7 1:27.9)
================================================
  1      1  Rachael Rae Reilly      9    20:28.4
  2      6  Macey Mann              11   21:20.3
  3      7  Greta Tjugum            10   21:22.2
  4      8  Morgan Hansmann         10   21:23.5
  5     11  Emily Lacina            11   21:56.3
  6   ( 13) Katherine Reilly        11   22:09.0
  7   ( 19) Ava Dragosh             11   22:53.5

  2.    48  Amherst                           (21:34.6  107:52.6 1:51.4)
================================================
  1      2  Jennifer Omernik        9    20:28.6
  2      5  Lia Peterson            9    21:03.3
  3     10  Saige Peterson          9    21:50.1
  4     14  Kate Omernik            12   22:10.6
  5     17  Dylan Werachowski       11   22:20.0
  6   ( 18) Revyn Abbott-bever      11   22:42.3
  7   ( 23) Nicole Eiden            11   23:59.4

  3.    50  Bonduel                           (21:40.4  108:21.8 1:29.4)
================================================
  1      3  Ashlyn Kurey            9    20:46.8
  2      4  Kara Troxel             12   20:57.9
  3     12  Kalleigh Schroeder      12   22:05.4
  4     15  Breanna Schnell         12   22:15.5
  5     16  Kendra Troxel           10   22:16.2
  6   ( 21) Joselyn Bohm            9    23:27.3
  7   ( 25) Jessica Ewing           11   25:20.0

  4.   101  Oconto Falls                      (23:43.8  118:39.0 4:15.7)
================================================
  1      9  Hannah Ludemann         9    21:30.5
  2     20  Alexis Euclide          11   23:10.8
  3     22  Maddy Przybylski        9    23:47.6
  4     24  Sydney Bell             10   24:23.9
  5     26  Jaden Reed              11   25:46.2
  6   ( 27) Helen Marquardt         10   25:51.9
  7   ( 28) Aspen Canavera          11   28:14.6
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Rachael Rae Reilly 9    Tomahawk                          20:28.4  6:36  t 
    2    2 Jennifer Omernik   9    Amherst                           20:28.6  6:36  t 
    3    3 Ashlyn Kurey       9    Bonduel                           20:46.8  6:42  i 
    4    4 Kara Troxel        12   Bonduel                           20:57.9  6:45  i 
    5    5 Lia Peterson       9    Amherst                           21:03.3  6:47  t 
    6    6 Macey Mann         11   Tomahawk                          21:20.3  6:53  t 
    7    7 Greta Tjugum       10   Tomahawk                          21:22.2  6:53  t 
    8    8 Morgan Hansmann    10   Tomahawk                          21:23.5  6:54  t 
    9    9 Hannah Ludemann    9    Oconto Falls                      21:30.5  6:56  i 
   10   10 Saige Peterson     9    Amherst                           21:50.1  7:02  t 
   11   11 Emily Lacina       11   Tomahawk                          21:56.3  7:04  t 
   12   12 Kalleigh Schroeder 12   Bonduel                           22:05.4  7:07  i 
   13   13 Katherine Reilly   11   Tomahawk                          22:09.0  7:08  t 
   14   14 Kate Omernik       12   Amherst                           22:10.6  7:09  t 
   15   15 Breanna Schnell    12   Bonduel                           22:15.5  7:10  i 
   16   16 Kendra Troxel      10   Bonduel                           22:16.2  7:11    
   17   17 Dylan Werachowski  11   Amherst                           22:20.0  7:12  t 
   18      Will Frankie       11   Northland Pines                   22:30.4  7:15    
   19   18 Revyn Abbott-Bever 11   Amherst                           22:42.3  7:19  t 
   20   19 Ava Dragosh        11   Tomahawk                          22:53.5  7:23  t 
   21   20 Alexis Euclide     11   Oconto Falls                      23:10.8  7:28    
   22   21 Joselyn Bohm       9    Bonduel                           23:27.3  7:33    
   23   22 Maddy Przybylski   9    Oconto Falls                      23:47.6  7:40    
   24      Ruby Nowinsky      11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             23:52.9  7:42    
   25      Jasmine Wilson     11   Clintonville                      23:53.3  7:42    
   26      Autumn Andrews     10   Nekoosa/Port Edwards              23:58.7  7:44    
   27   23 Nicole Eiden       11   Amherst                           23:59.4  7:44  t 
   28   24 Sydney Bell        10   Oconto Falls                      24:23.9  7:52    
   29      Sofia Lane         12   Northland Pines                   24:42.6  7:58    
   30   25 Jessica Ewing      11   Bonduel                           25:20.0  8:10    
   31   26 Jaden Reed         11   Oconto Falls                      25:46.2  8:18    
   32   27 Helen Marquardt    10   Oconto Falls                      25:51.9  8:20    
   33      Sierra Andrews     12   Nekoosa/Port Edwards              25:54.8  8:21    
   34      Lauren Dombeck     12   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             25:56.7  8:22    
   35      Alli Smejkal       12   Clintonville                      25:59.8  8:23    
   36      Natalie Fluegel    12   Northland Pines                   26:08.1  8:25    
   37      Rhianna Dye        11   Nekoosa/Port Edwards              26:12.8  8:27    
   38      Rebecca Pyatskowit 10   Clintonville                      27:59.5  9:01    
   39   28 Aspen Canavera     11   Oconto Falls                      28:14.6  9:06    
   40      Amelia Bessert     9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood             29:24.8  9:29    
   41      Beth Liermann      12   Northland Pines                   30:21.1  9:47    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


